
Revised 10/2016 
 

DEPARTMENT HEADS  
  

Mailing Address:  P.O. Box 1990, Santa Barbara, CA 93102-1990  
 

 Office Location Phone FAX E-Mail Address 
Paul Casey  
City Administrator/ 
Clerk/Treasurer  

735 Anacapa St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 (805) 564-5301 (805) 897-1993 PCasey@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Ariel Pierre Calonne  
City Attorney 

740 State St, Ste 201  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 564-5326 (805) 897-2532 ACalonne@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Pamela Antil  
Assistant City Administrator 

735 Anacapa St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 (805) 564-5305 (805) 897-1993 PAntil@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Kristy Schmidt  
Administrative Services Director 

735 Anacapa St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 (805) 564-5304 (805) 897-1993 KSchmidt@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

George Buell 
Community Development Director 

630 Garden St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 564-5503 (805) 564-5477 GBuell@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Hazel Johns 
Airport Director 

601 Firestone Rd  
Goleta, CA 93117 

(805) 967-7111 (805) 964-1380 HJohns@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Robert Samario  
Finance Director 

735 Anacapa St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 564-5335 (805) 897-1978 BSamario@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Pat McElroy 
Fire Chief 

121 W Carrillo St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 965-5254 (805) 564-5730 PMcElroy@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Jessica Cadiente  
Library Director 

40 E Anapamu St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 564-5609 (805) 962-6304 JCadiente@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Jill Zachary  
Parks and Recreation Director 

620 Laguna St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101  

(805) 564-5431 
 (805) 564-5480 JZachary@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

 

Lori Luhnow 
Police Chief 

215 E Figueroa St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 897-2396 (805) 897-2420 LLuhnow@sbpd.com 

Rebecca Bjork  
Public Works Director 

630 Garden St  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

(805) 564-5378 (805) 564-2570 RBjork@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 

Scott Riedman 
Waterfront Director 

309 Shoreline Dr  
Santa Barbara, CA 93109 

(805) 564-5519 (805) 897-1969 SRiedman@SantaBarbaraCa.gov 
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